
MON 1 APR 2019, START TIME 08:30
Qualification

50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN
RESULTS

I Gran Prix Internacional de Tiro

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank
Sub 
Total1 2 3 4

383Standing
391Prone
382

1156-39x

KneelingCUBDE LA CRUZ EGLYS101061

QF

96 97 94 95
97 97 98 99
97 93 95 98

378Standing
387Prone
386

1151-37x

KneelingCUBPEREZ DIANNELYS100992

QF

97 96 96 97
97 95 99 96
93 96 95 94

365Standing
386Prone
387

1138-38x

KneelingPURMERCADO YARIMAR102553

QF

96 95 99 97
95 96 97 98
92 90 94 89

366Standing
385Prone
375

1126-28x

KneelingCHILOBOS GABRIELA105674

QF

93 94 94 94
96 96 97 96
90 92 94 90

362Standing
380Prone
378

1120-30x

KneelingCHIVERA KARINA105535

QF

95 95 94 94
96 96 94 94
91 88 92 91

350Standing
385Prone
374

1109-29x

KneelingCUBHERNANDEZ LISBET101126

QF

93 96 93 92
93 96 97 99
85 88 90 87

360Standing
370Prone
355

1085-13x

KneelingESAPINEDA JOHANA104287

QF

90 90 87 88
93 92 92 93
90 89 92 89

351Standing
364Prone
351

1066-19x

KneelingESARAMIREZ ANA104348

QF

92 90 85 84
92 88 94 90
89 86 84 92

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 8; Total number of athletes: 8; Total number of teams: 3

Protest Date / Time:

Legend 252065A6

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

Nat Nation QF Qualified for Final
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